BAE S TEMS

T ion Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Identify Code of the

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name A Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS3 GB0002634946 N AT AL O 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 =
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
Name of theIssuer Day of the ransaction ety code ofthe Toal number of shares purehase o ofthe shares Venue pad por e | pard po onare
(pence) (pence) (pence)
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 GB0002634946 210,386 1,750.65 XLON 1,765.00 175250
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 GB0002634946 16,962 1,750.51 BATE 1,764.50 1,752.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 GB0002634946 74,016 1,760.01 CHIX 1,765.00 1752.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 GB0002634946 33,182 1,750.63 TROX 1,765.00 1,752.50
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 GB0002634946 25,549 1,759.38 AQXE 1,764.50 1,750.00
* Rounded to two decimal places sum: | 360,005 1,759.70 1,765.00 1,750.00
Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) "_I‘:;:cia ‘I‘r’“s’:_:;:‘; Price (pence) Quantity bought E’:z‘:;‘g“ Reference number of the transaction | Cxecution it ; us";':’][i"c" algorithms
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:13:18 GB0002634946 1,750.00 7 AQXE 4041 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:28:45 GB0002634946 1,761.00 481 CHIX 2899474089451 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:28:51 GB0002634946 1,761.00 579 CHIX 2899474089456 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 08:30:37 GB0002634946 1,762.00 a7 CHIX 2899474090204 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:30:37 GB0002634946 1,762.00 465 XLON E00D8XGGMXK 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 08:30:37 GB0002634946 1,762.00 187 TROX E00D8XHRXSKD 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:30:37 GB0002634946 1,762.00 123 AQXE 7270 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:30:37 GB0002634946 1,762.00 102 BATE 78364177956 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:30:37 GB0002634946 1,761.50 155 CHIX 2899474090210 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:31:53 GB0002634946 1,762.00 147 AQXE 7512 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:32:52 GB0002634946 1,763.50 82 CHIX 2899474090763 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:32:52 GB0002634946 1,763.50 200 CHIX 2899474000764 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:32:55 GB0002634946 1,763.00 600 XLON E00D8XGGIPDE 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 08:32:55 GB0002634946 1,763.00 303 XLON E00DEXGGrPDK 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:32:55 GB0002634946 1,763.00 55 TROX E00D8XHRXxw3 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 08:32:55 GB0002634946 1,763.00 25 AQXE 7702 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:32:55 GB0002634946 1,763.00 19 BATE 78364178329 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:32:55 GB0002634946 1,763.00 19 BATE 78364178330 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:33:06 GB0002634946 1,762.00 744 XLON E00D8XGGIPKT 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:33:06 GB0002634946 1,763.00 634 CHIX 2899474090819 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:33:06 GB0002634946 1,763.00 782 XLON E00D8XGGrpJs 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:33:06 GB0002634946 1,763.00 315 TROX E00DEXHRXyVw 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 08:33:06 GB0002634946 1,763.00 206 AQXE 7730 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:33:06 GB0002634946 1,763.00 172 BATE 78364178369 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:35:51 GB0002634946 1,762.50 632 XLON E0ODBXGGNYA 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 08:35:51 GB0002634946 1,762.50 474 XLON E00D8XGGIYC 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:35:51 GB0002634946 1,762.50 191 TROX E00DBXHRY4yS 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:35:51 GB0002634946 1,762.50 384 CHIX 2899474091243 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:35:51 GB0002634946 1,762.50 104 BATE 78364178649 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:35:51 GB0002634946 1,762.50 9% XLON E00D8XGGrYw 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:35:51 GB0002634946 1,762.50 503 XLON E00D8xGGrZ0 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:35:51 GB0002634946 1,762.50 31 XLON E00D8xGGrZ2 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 08:35:51 GB0002634946 1,762.50 125 XLON E00D8XGGrZA 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 08:35:51 GB0002634946 1,762.50 83 XLON E00D8XGGNZC 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 192 CHIX 2899474092111 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 192 CHIX 2899474092113 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 15 CHIX 2899474092114 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 192 CHIX 2899474092115 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 129 CHIX 2899474092116 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 29 CHIX 2899474092117 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 238 XLON E00D8XGGruuy 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 95 TROX E00DEXHRYGED 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 95 TROX E00DBXHRYGES 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 170 TROX E00DEXHRYGED 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 95 TROX E0OD8XHRYGES 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 85 TROX E00DEXHRYGEU 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 63 AQXE 8898 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 63 AQXE 8899 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 63 AQXE 8901 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 63 AQXE 8902 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 63 AQXE 8903 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 63 AQXE 8904 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 52 BATE 78364179243 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 52 BATE 78364179244 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 52 BATE 78364179245 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 52 BATE 78364179246 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 52 BATE 78364179247 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 52 BATE 78364179248 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 52 BATE 78364179249 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 52 BATE 78364179250 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 52 BATE 78364179251 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 63 AQXE 8905 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 63 AQXE 8906 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 48 BATE 78364179252 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:40:56 GB0002634946 1,763.50 12 CHIX 2899474092118 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 08:45:19 GB0002634946 1,763.50 289 CHIX 2899474002711 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:45:19 GB0002634946 1,763.50 289 CHIX 2899474092714 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:45:19 GB0002634946 1,763.50 200 CHIX 2899474092715 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:45:19 GB0002634946 1,763.50 258 CHIX 2899474092716 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:45:19 GB0002634946 1,763.50 31 CHIX 2899474002717 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:45:19 GB0002634946 1,763.50 94 CHIX 2899474092718 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:45:19 GB0002634946 1,763.50 203 XLON E00D8XGGNED 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 08:45:19 GB0002634946 1,763.50 338 XLON E00DEXGGHES 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:45:19 GB0002634946 1,763.50 188 XLON E00D8XGGNER 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/08/2025 08:45:19 GB0002634946 1,763.50 15 XLON E00D8XGGNE] 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2110812025 08:45:19 GB0002634946 1,763.50 461 XLON E00DBXGGHEW 2001001125
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772

144
193
533
712

579
880
173

1,150
952
469

374
313
184
316
185
478

140
176
17
124
340
700
107
329
282
175

120
115

171
12

459
124
566
228
149

1,026
160
253
270
226
444
753
462
423
375
341
186
170
101

615
615
615
128
41
41
1,041
600
553
553
104
213
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BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
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E00DBXGGsHbU
EOODBXGGsHbY
78364183327
78364183329
2899474098376
2899474098377
E00DBXGGsLZe
E00D8XGGsLZg
E0OD8XGGSLZi
14543
14544
2899474099693
E0ODBXGGSQw!
E00DBXGGSQWK
E0OD8XHRZpTs
15887
78364184400
2899474100037
E0ODBXGGSSwW3
E0ODBXGGSSw6
E0ODBXGGSSw8
EOOD8XHRZvSi
E0ODBXHRZvS!
E00D8XHRZvSN
E00D8xHRZv5q
E0ODBXHRZXCG
EOOD8xHRZXCJ
E0ODBXGGSWC2
E0ODBXGGSWC4
E0ODBXGGSWCT
E00D8xHRa33b
E00D8xHRa33d
2899474100564
2899474100565
16840
78364185160
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78364185163
78364185164
E00DBXGGSWCk
E00DBxHRa34S
78364185166
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E00DBXGGSY1Y
2899474100944
E0ODBXGGsY42
E0ODBXGGsY47
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1,762.00
1,762.00
1,762.00
1,762.00
1,762.00
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1,762.00
1,760.50
1,760.50
1,760.50
1,760.50
1,760.50
1,760.50
1,760.50
1,761.00
1,761.00
1,760.00
1,760.50
1,760.00
1,760.00
1,760.00
1,760.00
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1,760.00
1,760.00
1,760.00
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1,760.00
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1,760.00
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1,762.00
1,762.00
1,764.00
1,764.00
1,764.00
1,764.00
1,764.00
1,764.00
1,764.00
1,764.00
1,764.00
1,764.00
1,764.00
1,762.00

618
393
618

195
128
107
215

165
24
48
159
106

101
647
647
149
647
647

161

1,091
516

169
203
138
422
195
229
170
175
674
832
335
219
183
772
167
376
367
465
453
187
182

XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
BATE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX

E0OD8XGGsrao
2899474105517
E0OD8XGGsrax
E0ODBXGGsrb2
E00D8xHRbOfC

21855
78364189321
2899474106764
2899474106765
2899474106902
23221
23222
78364190446
E0ODBXGGSX5P
E00DBxHRbKIC
E00D8xHRbkpa
E0OD8XGGsxmA
E0OD8XHRbIri
2899474107137
2899474107142
2899474107143
2899474107144
2899474107145
2899474107146
2899474107147
2899474107148
2899474107149
2899474107150
2899474107151
2899474107152
E0ODBXGGSKXMC
E0ODBXGGsXMG
E00D8xHRbIr0
78364190616
78364190617
23568
E0ODBXGGsyAb
E0OD8XGGsyfj
E00DBXGGsyfn
E00DBXGGsyfp
E00DBXGGsyft
E00DBXGGsyg1
E00DBXGGsyg6
2899474108245

E0OD8XGGI2DG
E00DBXGGH2DI
2899474108394
2899474108395
E00DBXGG37TM
E0OD8XGGI37x
E0ODBXGGI384
E00DBXHRC6C1

78364191629

E0OD8XHRC6CZ

E0ODBXGGHStY
25444
E0OD8XGGt7gh
2899474109450
25921
78364192452
E00DBXGGH7ZA
E0ODBXGGH7ZE
E00DBXGGH72G

E0ODBXHRCLMM
2899474109569
E0ODBXGGIBKV

E0OD8XHRCcNMx

26055
78364192564
2899474109957
26555
E0OD8XGGIAOL
27456
2899474110889

E0OD8XGGIDRS
E00D8xHRegnZ
2899474110890
2899474110891
E0ODBXGGIDRe

E00DBXGGTRQ

EOOD8XGGITRS
E00D8xHRdcLU
2899474114720
2899474114837
E0ODBXGGHTzm

E00DBxHRdem 1

31760
78364196472

EOOD8XGGIVNG
EOODBXGGIVNI
2899474116002
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E0ODBXGGIZIM
EOODBXGGIZJO

E0OD8XHRdx6m
E00D8xHRdx60
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988
1,012
1,097

152
519

715
715

618
618

544
172
948

1,108

128
379
134
1,109
111
744
614
605
605
605
178
587
538
732
596
136
1,080
936

145
822
357
237
178
965
953
284
274
516
275
289
400
537
576
491
640
128
512

1,032
1,022

196
110
908
985
547
675
2712
178
149
300
598
137

CHIX
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE

CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

CHIX
TRQX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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XLON
TRQX
XLON

CHIX
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CHIX
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AQXE
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XLON
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XLON
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CHIX
AQXE

CHIX
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
AQXE
BATE
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON

CHIX
TRQX

CHIX
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON

2899474116923
34032
E0ODBXGGtdDg
E0OD8XGGtfa4
E0OD8XGGtfa6
E0OD8XGGtgve
35107
2899474118039
E0OD8XHReTGL
E00D8XHRejM8
36536
36558
E0OD8XGGtmyB
E0ODBXGG3N
E0ODBXGGN3T
E0OD8XGG3V
E0OD8XGGkM
2899474119460
E00D8xHRephr
78364200224
E0OD8XGGHNIZ
E0ODBXGGtnoM
E0ODBXGGtnpN
E0ODBXGGtnpY
E0OD8XGGtt90
E0OD8XGGHt9y
E0OD8XGGHAQ
E0ODSXHRIEI2
E0ODBXGGwW74
2899474121670
E0OD8XHRfJrn
2899474122637
E0ODBXGGUOSE
E0ODBXGGUOS!
39702
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E0OD8xGGU08D
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EOOD8xGGUEN8
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E0OD8xHRggN4
E0OD8XGGUKux
E0OD8XGGUKV4
E0OD8XGGUKV8
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E0ODBXGGUKve
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E0OD8XGGUKW1
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E0ODBXHRh1rV
EOODBXHRh1rX
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EOOD8XHRhIPN
2899474130547
E0OD8XGGuVax
E0OD8XHRNKIR
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E0ODBXGGUXbi
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